

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 30264 of 2023

Petitioner :- Raj Kumari

Respondent :- The State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vishal Khandelwal

Counsel for Respondent :- Avinash Chandra Srivastava,C.S.C.

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi,J.

1. List after three weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 30.5.2025

Arif