



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 30264 of 2023

Raj Kumari

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Vishal Khandelwal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Avinash Chandra Srivastava, C.S.C.

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. As prayed, list after two months.
2. Interim order, if any granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

March 18, 2026
saqlain